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! -
OPTOWARE Optical Return Loss Measurement | Three measurement function in one
| - Return loss meter / Laser source / Power meter
Stabilized Laser Source - . . :
: ks e Automatic A detection(1310/1490/1550nm, Option)

Optical Power Measurement

Rugged, shock and water-proof for field use
Compact size, lightweight and cost-effective
Quick and easy to operate

Optical Insertion Loss Measurement

FTTx/PON Wavelength Meter
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Specifications
- ingle- AP
| ﬂptmal Return Loss Measurement Fiber & Connector type Single-mode, SC/APG or FCAAPG
Return Loss ¢ Laser Source |
,I FTTx/PON return loss measurement Operation mode
| 4 | | | \ \E e (U . g e Power Meter ! Insartion Loss
HH”"..I" il | 4 = -_-'5-'|.=|.--.'.l component return 10ss measurament
i oy .1 e Wavelength 13100, 1550nm or 1370 550n0m =15nm
] Optical
|1. -]'- ' L a--lll-.- S Spectral width{rms) <&nm
_OH Optical return loss te -5 Measurement range | 0 - 50a5
p— | £ ’T’ Stabilized Laser Source e e s
| s - . . (ORL} :
U ILE LE ' Heferance light source for loss test Measurement accuracy | +0.5d8(0-40d8), +1.04Bl40-60d8) @ 20+31C
licle variable range of output powe
g Fout Tarhibi Optical | Wavelength 1310nm, 1550nm or 1310/1550nm +15nm
Laser Spectral width{rms) <5
Source | Output power range -3~ -40dBm
Optical Power Measurement (LS} Stability +0.02d8 {15minutes) & 23+ 3C
ptical network power measurament Wavelength range 1100 - 1650 nm
- Power measurement for componeants & system Optical 1310¢1490/1550 nm,
| . Calibrated wavelangth _ _ L
Power Automatic k Detection (O ption)

Meter | Measurement range 10 - -B5dBm

PM) | Resolution 0.0168

Measurement accuracy | +0.5dB @-20dBm
Siza{H-WxD) & Weight | 138 x ¥3 x 30 mm, 2056g
Temperature (operating)| -10°C to 50°C {0-30%)
Temperature (storage) | -30'Cto 60'C (0-90%)
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Optical Insertion Loss Measurement

BT, .'-,;-."-,-.] T I o | ey g e K
X FUN connector 1L measurament

- Optical network & component 1L |

General
Batteries Lithlum-lon Rechargeabha, AG Adaptar
k, | B e | B | i | FTT th M t r Em.
O T | 10 KON Wwaveisig ete Battery life 1hrs (for ORL Meter), 30hrs {for Power Meter
atiing -l FTTX/PON ""~"-"‘*"-'-'i"-'-‘f?-".“i' S isas Display LCD w/LED backlight
- 1310/1490/1550nm wavelength auto-detection
sales@mtlcekurea com _ SIACAEL hiBd ok AL ) S S

901 Anyang K-Center, 1591-9 Gwanyang-dong,
Dongan-gu, Anyang-si, Gyeonggl-do 431-815, Korea

ORL Optical return loss meter




